CITY OF SACRAMENTO			Permit No:	0401546
1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 9	95814		Insp Area:	1
			Thos Bros:	297E6
	이 없는 그, 총 500 및 500를 보다.			
Site Address: 2408 T ST SAC			Sub-Type:	RES
Parcel No: 010-0111-005	Central City Design Re		Housing (Y/N):	N
CONTRACTOR	<u>OWNER</u>		<u>ARCHITECT</u>	
SEALTIGHT ROOFING 9344 GREENBACK LN ORANGEVALE CA 95662	PAMELA WADE 2408 T ST SACRAMENTO CA 95816	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
	A REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	All Algorithms	
Nature of Work: REROOF-TEAR OFF LAMINATED COMP	, RESHEET, INSTALL 18SQ O	F 30YR DIMEI	NSIONAL	
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: he work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097,	I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury Civ. C).	that there is a const	ruction lending agency	y for the performance of
Lender's Name	Lender's Address			
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARA commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the	ATION: I hereby affirm under penalty e Business and Professions Code and my l	y of perjury that I license is in full force	am ticensed under pee and effect.	provisions of Chapter 9
License Number 286171	Date Contract	or Signature		
DWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I he eason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code	ereby affirm under penalty of perjury that	I am exempt from	the contractors Licens	e Law for the following
rior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for si icense Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section	uch permit to file a signed statement that I	he or she is licensed	pursuant to the provi	sions of the Contractors
asis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of S undred dollars (\$500.00);	ection 7031.5 by any applicant for a period	in the depote the spo	licant to a civil penalt	y of not more than five
I, as a owner of the property, or my employe	CIA "	-001		그 일이 크로 기가난라는 함께 이
ale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: T who does such work himself or herself or through h he building or improvement is sold within one year he purpose of sale.)	is/her own employees, provided that such	improvements and	not intended or offere	ed for sale. If however.
	AND DE VE	,	(O = 0.14 B :	
I, as owner of the property, am exclusively confine Contractors License Law does not apply to an officensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law).				
	B & PC for this reason:			The Annual Mention of the Pro-
Date	Owner Signature			
N ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the ap- neasurements and locations shown on the application of agreement relating to permissible or prohibit provement or the violation of any private agreement	ion or accompanying drawings and that ted locations for such improvements. The	the improvement to	be constructed does	not violate any law or
certify that I have read this application and state the uilding construction and herby authorize representations.				
Date 7 - 2 - 6 7	Applicant/Agent Signature	~ (7	
VORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLAR I have and will maintain a certificate of conserformance of work for which the permit is issued.				
I have and will maintain workers' compensati		00 of the Labor Cod	e, for the performanc	e of the work for which
is permit is issued. My workers' compensation inst Carrier NO EMPLOYEES	urance carrier and policy number are: Policy Number		Exp Date	
The Market Control of the Control of	and Hallback Photol West-			AN No. Popul
(This section need not be completed if the per ot employ any person in any manner so as to become vorkers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of	ne subject to the workers' compensation la the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply	aws of California ar with those provisio	nd agree that if I shoulns.	permit is issued, Ishall d become subject to the
ate 2.07 -04	Applicant Signature	nc		
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UI COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FO	S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS P TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND	UNLAWFUL AND DOLLARS (\$100,	SHALL SUBJECT 000) IN ADDITION	TO THE COST OF

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

ROOFING QUESTIONNA RE

Apparant's name: YAY Me (REARY	
Project Address: 2408	STREET	Phone: 489-2730
Please check the appropriate boxes. Only owork, otherwise leave boxes blank.	hock a boy if to	
total variable leave boxes blank.	of accretely and com	istaly disscribes your proposed
△ NUCURING TYPE	1.3	
The existing roofing material	is composition shipped	or shirtgle, the or metal. The new
rooting material shall be: Existing Proposed	wood shall	or shingle, the or metal. The new
0	year terminated dimensional comp and shake or shingle	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ood shake or object.	aition
8. D The sylphon made	etal that almulates one of the above is built up, foam or members and	
	is built up, foam or membrane with	neted materials
Existing Proposed		1001 Start of 2:12 of less. The
θυ	lit up	
~ FG	4m	·
_ =	Harbrane	
1. GUTTERS		
a. The existing gutters are feeds There is no element	a gutters.	
New facetia guitara at	orders. Hoposed to existing gutters.	
Gutters shall be repa	half be provided. Ired and/or replaced to match ender	
b. Y The existing man	and the same of th	ng.
b. The existing gutters are Ogee There is no change a New Ogee gutters sh Gutters shall be repair	gutters.	·
New Ogee gutters at	roposed to existing guiters.	
Gutters shall be repe	all be provided. had and/or replaced to match exist	
c. O There are no existing gutters.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	·0·
NO DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	Manage 1	
Q New Ogee gutters sh	all be provided	
RAFTER TAILS		
a. There are no exposed rafter to		
	 -	
b. to There are exposed refer tails.	3) :}	
☐ Rafter tells shall be a	r culting proposed to existing rafter	tails
*	THE PARTY OF THE P	B=_
y signing below, the applicant certifies the	this form accurately denoted	41.
pplicant's signature:	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	the proposed work.
		Date: 1-31-04
or City Staff use only		104
	Counter Staff	A selli-
in a DB Olevert Lt.	·	
in a DR District Meets DR criteria?	#0"#\$ □No (route to DR stair	
in a P area or listed (route to P staff) Not in DR/P area	ं । ह िं हैं।	
	वें	
	Î i	·
	1	
		, a
	·· .	TOTAL P.OL